HEADER GOES HERESterile Percutaneous Burrs
Surgical Technique
1
SURGICAL
TECHNIQUEST
STERILE PERCUTANEOUS
BURRS
PERCUTANEOUS BURRS

Sterile Percutaneous Burrs
Surgical Technique
10ORDERING INFORMATION
PERCUTANEOUS BURRS
DESCRIPTION PART #
SHANNON CORTA Ø2 LG 8 CRE12008
SHANNON RECTA Ø2 LG 12 CRE12012
SHANNON HELICAL Ø2 LG 12 CRE12212
SHANNON LONGA Ø2.2 LG 22 CRE12222
SHANNON LARGA Ø3 LG 20 CRE13020
SHANNON X-LARGA Ø3 LG 30 CRE13030
WEDGE Ø3.1 LG 13 CRE23113
WEDGE Ø4.1 LG 13 CRE24113
Sterile Percutaneous Burrs
Surgical Technique